
Session # 04
Event # 27 - 2022-07-23 09:33:17

50 m Apnea F  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 15.10  |  CHN  |  2009-07-23  |  ZHU Bao Zhen  |  Kaohsiung

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Split 

1 Hu Yao Yao 2000 CHN 16.16
2 Seo Uijin 2000 KOR 16.27 0.11
3 Aguirre Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 16.31 0.15
4 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 16.41 0.25
5 Kim Gain 1990 KOR 16.74 0.58
6 Moreno Diana Paola 1991 COL 16.77 0.61
7 Hamon Maïwenn 2003 FRA 16.84 0.68
8 Malachowska Julia 1999 POL 16.93 0.77
9 Bassi Dora 1993 CRO 17.05 0.89

10 Lecoeur Maëlle 1997 FRA 17.09 0.93
11 Uvarova Viktoriia 2001 UKR 17.13 0.97
12 Švomová Adéla 2002 CZE 17.24 1.08
13 Ruetze Michele 2000 GER 17.51 1.35
14 Makarenko Anastasiia 2006 UKR 17.69 1.53
15 Johanson Johanna 2002 EST 17.80 1.64
16 Benigni Anna 2006 AUT 17.85 1.69
16 Dudek Antonina 2005 POL 17.85 1.69
18 Vassiljeva Aleksandra 2004 EST 17.87 1.71
19 Krsjakova Daniela 1999 SVK 17.88 1.72
20 Lahteenkorva Laura 1991 FIN 18.76 2.60
21 Gabalova Nina 1998 SVK 18.82 2.66
22 Torres Rocío 2003 CHI 20.18 4.02
23 Rojas Vega Carolina Yasmin 2001 CHI 20.84 4.68
24 Rios Alvarez Nayeli Mayli 2002 ECU 21.82 5.66
25 Gordillo Sanchez Laila Camila 2006 ECU 23.38 7.22
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Session # 04
Event # 27 - 2022-07-23 09:33:17

50 m Apnea F  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 15.10  |  CHN  |  2009-07-23  |  ZHU Bao Zhen  |  Kaohsiung

50 m Apnea F - Heat # 1 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Gordillo Sanchez Laila Camila 2006 ECU 23.38;23.38

50 m Apnea F - Heat # 2 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Hu Yao Yao 2000 CHN 16.16;16.16

2 Hamon Maïwenn 2003 FRA 16.84;16.84

3 Uvarova Viktoriia 2001 UKR 17.13;17.13

4 Ruetze Michele 2000 GER 17.51;17.51

5 Makarenko Anastasiia 2006 UKR 17.69;17.69

6 Krsjakova Daniela 1999 SVK 17.88;17.88

7 Gabalova Nina 1998 SVK 18.82;18.82

8 Rios Alvarez Nayeli Mayli 2002 ECU 21.82;21.82
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Continuing....50 m Apnea F

50 m Apnea F - Heat # 3 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Seo Uijin 2000 KOR 16.27;16.27

2 Kim Gain 1990 KOR 16.74;16.74

3 Malachowska Julia 1999 POL 16.93;16.93

4 Lecoeur Maëlle 1997 FRA 17.09;17.09

5 Švomová Adéla 2002 CZE 17.24;17.24

6 Johanson Johanna 2002 EST 17.80;17.80

7 Lahteenkorva Laura 1991 FIN 18.76;18.76

8 Torres Rocío 2003 CHI 20.18;20.18

50 m Apnea F - Heat # 4 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Aguirre Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 16.31
2 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 16.41
3 Moreno Diana Paola 1991 COL 16.77
4 Bassi Dora 1993 CRO 17.05
5 Benigni Anna 2006 AUT 17.85
6 Dudek Antonina 2005 POL 17.85
7 Vassiljeva Aleksandra 2004 EST 17.87
8 Rojas Vega Carolina Yasmin 2001 CHI 20.84
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Session # 04
Event # 28 - 2022-07-23 09:44:55

50 m Apnea M  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 13.70  |  RUS  |  2019-06-30  |  KABANOV Pavel  |  GRE, Loannina

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Split 

1 Zhang Si Qian 2002 CHN 14.17
2 Lee Kwanho 1989 KOR 14.41 0.24
4 Fernandez Castillo Mauricio 1987 COL 14.42 0.25
3 Tong Zhen Bo 1996 CHN 14.42 0.25
5 Park Taeho 1997 KOR 14.52 0.35
6 Poschart Max 1994 GER 14.54 0.37
7 Bonias Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 14.76 0.59
8 Kajinuma Terufumi 1996 JPN 14.79 0.62
9 Strikinac Filip 1993 CRO 14.85 0.68

10 Saydam Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 14.92 0.75
11 Chou Ting-Yi 1996 TPE 14.94 0.77
12 Popov Aleksei 2003 EST 15.01 0.84
13 Mylonakis Anastasios 1996 GRE 15.02 0.85
14 Ayman Hassan Seif El-Din 2001 EGY 15.14 0.97
14 Kozmer Jakub 2003 SVK 15.14 0.97
16 Striegler Malte 1993 GER 15.21 1.04
17 Issatsenko Anton 2004 EST 15.29 1.12
18 Irisarri Rodriguez Oier 2002 ESP 15.31 1.14
19 Alicicco Guglielmo 2001 ITA 15.65 1.48
20 Lama Garcia Daniel 1998 ESP 15.83 1.66
21 Castven Lukas 2001 SVK 15.85 1.68
22 Yao Jia-Wei 2004 TPE 16.10 1.93
23 Cimburek Daniel 2004 CZE 16.12 1.95
24 Caronno Lorenzo 2001 ITA 16.45 2.28
25 Birkett Feraud William Alex 2002 ECU 16.49 2.32
26 Rodriguez Juan Camilo 1996 COL 16.50 2.33
27 Mora Santiago 2001 USA 16.86 2.69
28 Pichun Rodrigo 1998 CHI 17.48 3.31
29 Soto Patrick 1999 CHI 17.90 3.73

Đurić Jakov 2003 CRO D.N.S
Mclawson Sukura 1984 USA W.D
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Session # 04
Event # 28 - 2022-07-23 09:44:55

50 m Apnea M  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 13.70  |  RUS  |  2019-06-30  |  KABANOV Pavel  |  GRE, Loannina

50 m Apnea M - Heat # 1 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Yao Jia-Wei 2004 TPE 16.10
2 Birkett Feraud William Alex 2002 ECU 16.49
3 Mora Santiago 2001 USA 16.86
4 Pichun Rodrigo 1998 CHI 17.48
5 Soto Patrick 1999 CHI 17.90
6 Đurić Jakov 2003 CRO D.N.S D.N.S
7 Mclawson Sukura 1984 USA W.D W.D

50 m Apnea M - Heat # 2 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Tong Zhen Bo 1996 CHN 14.42
2 Fernandez Castillo Mauricio 1987 COL 14.42
3 Bonias Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 14.76
4 Kozmer Jakub 2003 SVK 15.14
5 Striegler Malte 1993 GER 15.21
6 Issatsenko Anton 2004 EST 15.29
7 Cimburek Daniel 2004 CZE 16.12
8 Rodriguez Juan Camilo 1996 COL 16.50
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Continuing....50 m Apnea M

50 m Apnea M - Heat # 3 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Poschart Max 1994 GER 14.54;14.54

2 Kajinuma Terufumi 1996 JPN 14.79;14.79

3 Saydam Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 14.92;14.92

4 Chou Ting-Yi 1996 TPE 14.94;14.94

5 Ayman Hassan Seif El-Din 2001 EGY 15.14;15.14

6 Alicicco Guglielmo 2001 ITA 15.65;15.65

7 Lama Garcia Daniel 1998 ESP 15.83;15.83

8 Caronno Lorenzo 2001 ITA 16.45;16.45

50 m Apnea M - Heat # 4 / 4

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Zhang Si Qian 2002 CHN 14.17;14.17

2 Lee Kwanho 1989 KOR 14.41;14.41

3 Park Taeho 1997 KOR 14.52;14.52

4 Strikinac Filip 1993 CRO 14.85;14.85

5 Popov Aleksei 2003 EST 15.01;15.01

6 Mylonakis Anastasios 1996 GRE 15.02;15.02

7 Irisarri Rodriguez Oier 2002 ESP 15.31;15.31

8 Castven Lukas 2001 SVK 15.85;15.85
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Session # 04
Event # 29 - 2022-07-23 17:33:33

800 m Surface F  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 6:46.79  |  CHN  |  2011-08-01  |  LIU Jiao  |  Hodmezovasarhely

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Split 

1 Hrechko Sofiia 2005 UKR 7:02.20
2 Schikora Johanna 2002 GER 7:03.24 1.04
3 Poschart Elena 1993 GER 7:07.35 5.15
4 Karatsivi Athanasia 2002 GRE 7:13.47 11.27
5 Magdy Hagrass Nada 2005 EGY 7:13.64 11.44
6 Antoniak Anastasiia 1997 UKR 7:16.57 14.37
7 Aly Saber Gamila 2005 EGY 7:18.47 16.27
8 Baek Seohyun 1998 KOR 7:18.91 16.71
9 Szabó Anita Petra 2001 HUN 7:19.58 17.38

10 Blaszak Lilla Greta 2000 HUN 7:21.16 18.96
11 Lee Jin Sol 1998 KOR 7:27.31 25.11
12 Echeverri Melany 2001 COL 7:32.67 30.47
13 Izosina Angelika 2005 EST 7:34.51 32.31
14 Uibopuu Carmel 2001 EST 7:38.64 36.44
15 Ruiz Mercedes 2001 COL 7:43.20 41.00
16 Janoskova Katarina 1998 SVK 8:03.29 1:01.09
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Session # 04
Event # 29 - 2022-07-23 17:33:33

800 m Surface F  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 6:46.79  |  CHN  |  2011-08-01  |  LIU Jiao  |  Hodmezovasarhely

800 m Surface F -  Fast Heat # 2 / 2

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Antoniak Anastasiia 1997 UKR 7:16.57
;25.36;52.66;1:20.36;1:48.50;2:16.90;2:45.27;3:13.67;3:41.99;4:10.02;4:37.73

;5:05.47;5:32.75;5:59.89;6:26.96;N.T;7:16.57

2 Blaszak Lilla Greta 2000 HUN 7:21.16
;25.81;53.34;1:21.55;1:49.72;2:18.05;2:46.45;3:15.29;3:44.06;4:11.80;4:40.01

;5:08.27;5:36.16;6:03.43;6:30.46;N.T;7:21.16

3 Lee Jin Sol 1998 KOR 7:27.31
;25.29;52.09;1:19.42;1:47.22;2:15.31;2:43.59;3:12.04;3:40.49;4:08.74;4:37.36

;5:05.57;5:34.18;6:02.59;6:31.46;N.T;7:27.31

4 Echeverri Melany 2001 COL 7:32.67
;25.62;53.00;1:20.91;1:49.18;2:17.68;2:46.28;3:15.44;3:44.49;4:13.63;4:42.85

;5:11.96;5:40.98;6:09.13;6:37.92;N.T;7:05.88

5 Izosina Angelika 2005 EST 7:34.51
;25.80;53.52;1:21.67;1:50.39;2:18.89;2:47.62;3:16.44;3:45.79;4:14.28;4:43.58

;5:12.59;5:40.89;6:09.50;6:38.70;N.T;7:34.51

6 Uibopuu Carmel 2001 EST 7:38.64
;25.98;54.04;1:22.75;1:51.92;2:21.16;2:50.81;3:20.22;3:49.36;4:17.68;4:46.39

;5:15.70;5:45.41;6:14.55;6:43.84;N.T;7:38.64

7 Ruiz Mercedes 2001 COL 7:43.20
;25.90;53.52;1:21.63;1:49.81;2:18.64;2:47.37;3:16.33;3:45.55;4:14.84;4:44.19

;5:14.30;5:44.52;6:14.86;6:45.13;N.T;7:43.20

8 Janoskova Katarina 1998 SVK 8:03.29
;26.02;54.38;1:23.37;1:53.48;2:23.64;2:54.32;3:24.48;3:54.87;4:25.60;4:56.90

;5:27.92;5:59.20;6:30.21;7:01.51;N.T;8:03.29
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Continuing....800 m Surface F

800 m Surface F -  Slow Heat # 3 / 2

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Hrechko Sofiia 2005 UKR 7:02.20
;24.08;50.44;1:17.45;1:44.22;2:11.04;2:38.45;3:05.38;3:32.44;3:59.47;4:26.75

;4:53.97;5:20.81;5:47.38;6:13.80;6:38.89;7:02.20

2 Schikora Johanna 2002 GER 7:03.24
;24.89;51.44;1:17.00;1:42.90;2:09.45;2:36.74;3:03.89;3:31.22;3:58.08;4:25.11

;4:52.20;5:19.24;5:45.95;6:12.86;6:38.77;7:03.24

3 Poschart Elena 1993 GER 7:07.35
;24.32;50.64;1:17.28;1:44.32;2:11.52;2:38.68;3:05.10;3:32.13;3:59.92;4:27.10

;4:54.05;5:20.87;5:48.42;6:15.60;6:42.09;7:07.35

4 Karatsivi Athanasia 2002 GRE 7:13.47
;24.28;50.70;1:17.12;1:44.47;2:11.26;2:38.84;3:06.53;3:34.72;4:02.35;4:30.20

;4:58.07;5:25.94;5:53.75;6:21.88;6:48.08;7:13.47

5 Magdy Hagrass Nada 2005 EGY 7:13.64
;24.31;50.99;1:17.78;1:44.96;2:11.97;2:39.54;3:07.18;3:35.02;4:02.65;4:30.40

;4:58.44;5:26.30;5:53.46;6:20.98;6:47.79;7:13.64

6 Aly Saber Gamila 2005 EGY 7:18.47
;24.96;51.90;1:19.56;1:47.02;2:14.74;2:42.45;3:09.94;3:38.40;4:06.34;4:34.28

;5:02.46;5:30.41;5:58.28;6:25.94;6:52.53;7:18.47

7 Baek Seohyun 1998 KOR 7:18.91
;24.61;50.71;1:17.65;1:44.96;2:12.13;2:40.12;3:08.07;3:36.52;4:04.57;4:33.07

;5:01.21;5:29.75;5:57.67;6:25.65;6:52.93;7:18.91

8 Szabó Anita Petra 2001 HUN 7:19.58
;24.01;49.60;1:16.55;1:43.68;2:11.24;2:38.87;3:07.05;3:34.98;4:03.11;4:31.46

;5:00.06;5:28.62;5:56.86;6:24.67;6:53.60;7:19.58
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Session # 04
Event # 30 - 2022-07-23 10:22:13

800 m Surface M  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 6:13.53  |  HUN  |  2022-02-26  |  KISS Nandor  |  HUN, Eger

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Split 

1 Kiss Nándor 2005 HUN 6:21.04
2 Mozsar Istvan Alex 2000 HUN 6:23.64 2.60
3 Yoon Youngjoong 1984 KOR 6:25.38 4.34
4 Zakharov Oleksii 2001 UKR 6:25.90 4.86
5 Toparlak Derin 1997 TUR 6:28.08 7.04
6 Meyer Hugo 1998 FRA 6:37.82 16.78
7 Juan Gomez Casanova 1999 COL 6:40.69 19.65
8 Látal Filip 2002 CZE 6:42.14 21.10
9 Kwon Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 6:43.19 22.15

10 Gaida Duncan 2001 GER 6:45.37 24.33
11 Kubicek Matyáš 2003 CZE 6:45.70 24.66
12 Pontal Morgan 2002 FRA 6:45.78 24.74
13 De Ceglie Davide 1990 ITA 6:48.19 27.15
14 Chen Po-Han 2001 TPE 6:51.75 30.71
15 Alharazneh Sari 2006 JOR 6:52.50 31.46
16 Badillo Enriquez Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 6:55.38 34.34
17 Jonathan Esteban Alonso Rojas 1999 COL 6:56.45 35.41
18 Stipković Vid 2000 CRO 7:04.19 43.15
19 Rivera Casalins Carlos 1997 ESP 7:04.58 43.54
20 Rehorovsky Oliver 2003 SVK 7:26.36 1:05.32
21 Chen Yi-Yen 2002 TPE 7:27.92 1:06.88

Jakubovskij Jan 2005 LTU D.N.S
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Session # 04
Event # 30 - 2022-07-23 10:22:13

800 m Surface M  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 6:13.53  |  HUN  |  2022-02-26  |  KISS Nandor  |  HUN, Eger

800 m Surface M -  Slow Heat # 1 / 3

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Chen Po-Han 2001 TPE 6:51.75
;22.51;47.00;1:12.38;1:38.46;2:04.13;2:30.38;2:56.84;3:23.42;3:49.21;4:15.36

;4:41.50;5:07.57;5:33.58;5:59.30;6:25.84;6:51.75

2 Alharazneh Sari 2006 JOR 6:52.50
;23.07;47.77;1:13.09;1:38.76;2:04.79;2:31.09;2:57.54;3:23.95;3:50.44;4:16.62

;4:43.59;5:10.06;5:36.73;6:03.28;6:29.27;6:52.50

3 Stipković Vid 2000 CRO 7:04.19
;23.28;48.12;1:14.03;1:40.78;2:07.66;2:35.18;3:02.60;3:30.35;3:57.73;4:25.00

;4:52.67;5:19.90;5:47.27;6:14.38;6:40.44;7:04.19

4 Rehorovsky Oliver 2003 SVK 7:26.36
;23.21;50.33;1:18.68;1:47.20;2:15.77;2:44.29;3:12.89;3:41.56;4:09.86;4:38.48

;5:07.25;5:35.88;6:04.19;6:32.45;7:00.63;7:26.36

5 Chen Yi-Yen 2002 TPE 7:27.92
;22.59;47.56;1:14.45;1:41.98;2:09.95;2:37.96;3:06.26;3:35.16;4:03.88;4:32.98

;5:02.57;5:32.24;6:01.98;6:31.60;7:00.83;7:27.92

6 Jakubovskij Jan 2005 LTU D.N.S D.N.S

800 m Surface M -  Slow Heat # 2 / 3

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Juan Gomez Casanova 1999 COL 6:40.69
;23.02;47.32;1:11.89;1:36.83;2:01.62;2:26.94;2:52.29;3:17.81;3:43.47;4:09.41

;4:35.16;5:01.02;5:26.32;5:51.98;6:16.94;6:40.69

2 Látal Filip 2002 CZE 6:42.14
;23.41;48.01;1:12.76;1:37.96;2:03.21;2:28.83;2:54.48;3:20.34;3:46.03;4:11.99

;4:37.79;5:03.45;5:29.31;5:55.06;6:19.70;6:42.14

3 Gaida Duncan 2001 GER 6:45.37
;22.76;47.87;1:12.94;1:38.49;2:03.89;2:29.48;2:55.04;3:20.85;3:46.85;4:12.70

;4:38.56;5:04.46;5:30.41;5:56.16;6:21.74;6:45.37

4 Kubicek Matyáš 2003 CZE 6:45.70
;22.43;47.04;1:12.05;1:37.31;2:02.79;2:28.64;2:54.24;3:20.34;3:46.61;4:12.74

;4:39.34;5:05.61;5:31.89;5:57.63;6:23.05;6:45.70

5 Pontal Morgan 2002 FRA 6:45.78
;24.03;49.64;1:14.69;1:40.02;2:06.04;2:31.73;2:57.61;3:23.96;3:49.99;4:16.06

;4:41.90;5:07.85;5:33.32;5:59.21;6:23.14;6:45.78

6 Badillo Enriquez Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 6:55.38
;23.61;49.78;1:17.96;1:44.70;2:11.08;2:37.14;3:02.51;3:27.82;3:52.97;4:18.93

;4:45.42;5:11.60;5:37.50;6:03.14;6:29.33;6:55.38

7 Jonathan Esteban Alonso Rojas 1999 COL 6:56.45
;23.19;47.89;1:13.04;1:38.78;2:04.49;2:30.30;2:55.92;3:22.13;3:48.88;4:16.01

;4:43.21;5:10.57;5:37.61;6:04.39;6:30.43;6:56.45

8 Rivera Casalins Carlos 1997 ESP 7:04.58
;22.90;47.85;1:13.44;1:39.82;2:06.36;2:33.27;3:00.18;3:27.36;3:54.39;4:21.51

;4:49.28;5:16.68;5:43.82;6:11.05;6:38.13;7:04.58

Page 1/2                         Program generated from the Web Service                         20220725190954                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



Continuing....800 m Surface M

800 m Surface M -  Fast Heat # 3 / 3

Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Kiss Nándor 2005 HUN 6:21.04
;21.80;45.88;1:10.28;1:35.06;1:59.73;2:24.39;2:48.78;3:13.26;3:37.55;4:02.13

;4:26.02;4:50.32;5:14.10;5:37.74;6:00.33;6:21.04

2 Mozsar Istvan Alex 2000 HUN 6:23.64
;22.01;45.92;1:10.27;1:35.16;1:59.87;2:24.42;2:49.00;3:13.52;3:37.77;4:02.40

;4:26.49;4:51.06;5:15.11;5:38.62;6:01.28;6:23.64

3 Yoon Youngjoong 1984 KOR 6:25.38
;22.18;45.88;1:10.08;1:34.65;1:59.20;2:23.76;2:48.00;3:12.39;3:36.69;4:01.02

;4:25.32;4:49.60;5:13.58;5:37.86;6:01.45;6:25.38

4 Zakharov Oleksii 2001 UKR 6:25.90
;21.68;45.98;1:10.54;1:35.43;1:59.79;2:24.69;2:49.10;3:13.73;3:38.05;4:02.53

;4:27.04;4:51.67;5:15.80;5:40.21;6:03.72;6:25.90

5 Toparlak Derin 1997 TUR 6:28.08
;21.82;46.19;1:10.82;1:35.55;2:00.06;2:24.61;2:49.26;3:14.02;3:38.73;4:03.20

;4:27.81;4:52.49;5:16.82;5:41.27;6:05.16;6:28.08

6 Meyer Hugo 1998 FRA 6:37.82
;23.05;47.17;1:11.88;1:36.56;2:01.28;2:26.03;2:50.68;3:15.65;3:40.69;4:05.90

;4:31.20;4:56.72;5:22.59;5:47.97;6:13.60;6:37.82

7 Kwon Hyeokmin 1990 KOR 6:43.19
;22.81;46.63;1:10.91;1:35.87;2:00.56;2:25.24;2:50.43;3:16.11;3:41.30;4:06.52

;4:32.38;4:58.36;5:24.99;5:51.77;6:17.86;6:43.19

8 De Ceglie Davide 1990 ITA 6:48.19
;22.76;46.69;1:11.34;1:36.19;2:01.30;2:26.94;2:52.39;3:18.09;3:44.12;4:10.62

;4:36.79;5:03.05;5:29.87;5:56.37;6:22.60;6:48.19
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Session # 04
Event # 31 - 2022-07-23 10:37:03

4x100 m Surface F  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 2:34.54  |  RUS  |  2016-06-27  |  MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina (01) -BER Anna (89) -SKURLATOVA Alexsandra ( ) - ILJUSHINA Vera(96)  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk.  Team  Athletes Nation  Time  Notes 

1 China
SHU Cheng Jing

HU Yao Yao
CHEN Si Jia

XU Yi Chuan

CHN 2:44.45 0.000%

2 Hungary
SUBA Sara

VARGA Krisztina
SENANSZKY Petra

BLASZAK Lilla Greta

HUN 2:46.12 0.000%

3 France
HEITZ Camille

DOUYERE Manon
GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline

VERGER Anais

FRA 2:46.69 0.000%

4 Korea
CHOI Minji

JUNG Minyoung
KIM Gain
SEO Uijin

KOR 2:46.78 0.000%

5 Ukraine
MAKARENKO Anastasiia

HRECHKO Sofiia
ANTONIAK Anastasiia

UVAROVA Viktoriia

UKR 2:48.41 0.000%

6 Colombia
DIAGO Valentina

LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara
AGUIRRE Maria Camila

ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna

COL 2:49.85 0.000%

7 Japan
MATSUDA Shiho

SEKINO Saki
HOSOZAWA Sumire

TAKATSU Nana

JPN 2:49.86 0.000%

8 Germany
BARTHEL Nadja

SCHIKORA Johanna
RUETZE Michele
DETHLOFF Lisa

GER 2:50.50 0.000%

9 Greece
DELIGIANNI Eirini

MANIATI Aikaterini
KARATSIVI Athanasia

SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna

GRE 2:52.48 0.000%

10 Estonia
IZOSINA Angelika

JOHANSON Johanna
PARTS Ann Ly Maiki

VASSILJEVA Aleksandra

EST 2:56.13 0.000%

11 Spain
LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia
INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara

GONZALEZ FERNANDES Ane

ESP 2:57.32 0.000%

12 Slovakia
HRASKOVA Zuzana

GABALOVA Nina
JANOSKOVA Katarina
KRSJAKOVA Daniela

SVK 2:58.24 0.000%
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Session # 04
Event # 31 - 2022-07-23 10:37:03

4x100 m Surface F  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 2:34.54  |  RUS  |  2016-06-27  |  MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina (01) -BER Anna (89) -SKURLATOVA Alexsandra ( ) - ILJUSHINA Vera(96)  |  GRE, Volos

4x100 m Surface F - Heat # 1 / 2

Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 China

SHU Cheng Jing   [1996]

HU Yao Yao   [2000]

CHEN Si Jia   [1999]

XU Yi Chuan   [1992]

CHN 2:44.45 0.000%

;19.44;40.23;59.68;1:20.88;1:41.03;2:03.31;2:22.41;2:44.45

2 Hungary

SUBA Sara   [2004]

VARGA Krisztina   [1996]

SENANSZKY Petra   [1994]

BLASZAK Lilla Greta   [2000]

HUN 2:46.12 0.000%

;20.26;41.55;1:00.20;1:21.93;1:41.09;2:03.68;2:23.61;2:46.12

3 Germany

BARTHEL Nadja   [2004]

SCHIKORA Johanna   [2002]

RUETZE Michele   [2000]

DETHLOFF Lisa   [1998]

GER 2:50.50 0.000%

;20.11;42.41;1:02.64;1:25.66;1:44.73;2:06.86;2:27.82;2:50.50

4 Greece

DELIGIANNI Eirini   [1992]

MANIATI Aikaterini   [2005]

KARATSIVI Athanasia   [2002]

SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna   [2004]

GRE 2:52.48 0.000%

;19.75;40.83;1:01.55;1:25.63;1:46.47;2:09.26;2:29.32;2:52.48

5 Spain

LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati   [1996]

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia   [1998]

INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara   [2004]

GONZALEZ FERNANDES Ane   [2002]

ESP 2:57.32 0.000%

;21.17;43.65;1:05.74;1:30.70;1:51.99;2:15.87;2:35.03;2:57.32

6 Slovakia

HRASKOVA Zuzana   [1999]

GABALOVA Nina   [1998]

JANOSKOVA Katarina   [1998]

KRSJAKOVA Daniela   [1999]

SVK 2:58.24 0.000%

;20.74;42.43;1:03.71;1:27.44;1:49.85;2:13.97;2:34.73;2:58.24
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Continuing....4x100 m Surface F

4x100 m Surface F - Heat # 2 / 2

Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 France

HEITZ Camille   [1999]

DOUYERE Manon   [1999]

GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline   [1998]

VERGER Anais   [2000]

FRA 2:46.69 0.000%

;19.46;40.85;1:01.58;1:24.48;1:43.66;2:05.26;2:24.50;2:46.69

2 Korea

CHOI Minji   [1992]

JUNG Minyoung   [1999]

KIM Gain   [1990]

SEO Uijin   [2000]

KOR 2:46.78 0.000%

;19.68;41.34;1:02.35;1:25.05;1:44.29;2:05.49;2:24.64;2:46.78

3 Ukraine

MAKARENKO Anastasiia   [2006]

HRECHKO Sofiia   [2005]

ANTONIAK Anastasiia   [1997]

UVAROVA Viktoriia   [2001]

UKR 2:48.41 0.000%

;20.14;42.27;1:01.80;1:24.12;1:44.14;2:07.00;2:26.57;2:48.41

4 Colombia

DIAGO Valentina   [1997]

LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara   [1999]

AGUIRRE Maria Camila   [2001]

ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna   [2006]

COL 2:49.85 0.000%

;20.24;42.38;1:02.69;1:24.75;1:44.59;2:07.74;2:27.46;2:49.85

5 Japan

MATSUDA Shiho   [1991]

SEKINO Saki   [1988]

HOSOZAWA Sumire   [2000]

TAKATSU Nana   [1999]

JPN 2:49.86 0.000%

;20.46;43.59;1:03.46;1:25.80;1:45.28;2:08.11;2:27.77;2:49.86

6 Estonia

IZOSINA Angelika   [2005]

JOHANSON Johanna   [2002]

PARTS Ann Ly Maiki   [2002]

VASSILJEVA Aleksandra   [2004]

EST 2:56.13 0.000%

;22.23;46.43;1:07.11;1:29.98;1:50.93;2:14.39;2:34.08;2:56.13
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Session # 04
Event # 32 - 2022-07-23 11:07:09

4x100 m Surface M  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 2:16.54  |  RUS  |  2017-07-22  |  KABANOV Pavel (85) - KAZANTSEV Aleksey (89) - KOKORV Dimitri (89) - ZHURMAN Dmitrii (97)  |  POL, Wroclaw

 Rnk.  Team  Athletes Nation  Time  Notes 

1 Germany
STRIEGLER Malte
MÖRSTEDT Justus

ZEUNER Sidney
GOLENIA Robert

GER 2:25.30 0.000%

2 Colombia
VALENCIA VELASCO Willington

MARLON VLADIMIR Tovar
GIRALDO Juan Sebastian

DUQUE Juan David

COL 2:27.81 0.000%

3 Italy
ALICICCO Guglielmo

CARONNO Lorenzo
FIGINI Stefano

CRISCI Tommaso

ITA 2:28.58 0.000%

4 Hungary
BUKOR Adam

PÁZMANYI Sandor
HAMLIN Matthew William

KISS Nándor

HUN 2:29.88 0.000%

5 Japan
UENO Kohki

HAGIHARA Yoshitera
ABE Hiroto

WATABE Riki

JPN 2:30.27 0.000%

6 Greece
TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios

TSIAVOS Konstantinos
BONIAS Christos Ioannis
MYLONAKIS Anastasios

GRE 2:31.11 0.000%

7 Estonia
ISSATSENKO Anton

VEEVO Georg
KURTENKOV Denis

POPOV Aleksei

EST 2:31.31 0.000%

8 Czech Republic
CIMBUREK Daniel

MUSIL David
KUBICEK Matyá?

LÁTAL Filip

CZE 2:32.70 0.000%

9 France
ZUGMEYER Colas

PLOETZE Yan
BAGLIO Mattheo

SALSANO Charles

FRA 2:33.54 0.000%

10 Spain
IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier

RIVERA CASALINS Carlos
SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu

LAMA GARCIA Daniel

ESP 2:37.31 0.000%

11 Slovakia
CASTVEN Lukas

REHOROVSKY Oliver
LOBPREIS Filip
KOZMER Jakub

SVK 2:40.79 0.000%

12 Chinese Taipei
YAO Jia-Wei

CHEN Yi-Yen
CHANG Wen-Sheng

CHEN Po-Han

TPE 2:42.46 0.000%

13 China
WANG Zhi Hao
TONG Zhen Bo

ZHANG Si Qian
SHAN Yong An

CHN D.Q 2.2.1.2

14 Korea
KIM Minkyoung

PARK Ziu
LEE Kwanho
PARK Taeho

KOR D.Q 2.2.1.3
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Session # 04
Event # 32 - 2022-07-23 11:07:09

4x100 m Surface M  Heats - Preliminary Results
WR. 2:16.54  |  RUS  |  2017-07-22  |  KABANOV Pavel (85) - KAZANTSEV Aleksey (89) - KOKORV Dimitri (89) - ZHURMAN Dmitrii (97)  |  POL, Wroclaw

4x100 m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 2

Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Germany

STRIEGLER Malte   [1993]

M?RSTEDT Justus   [2001]

ZEUNER Sidney   [1996]

GOLENIA Robert   [2000]

GER 2:25.30 0.000%

;16.87;37.06;53.95;1:12.49;1:29.58;1:49.77;2:06.51;2:25.30

2 Estonia

ISSATSENKO Anton   [2004]

VEEVO Georg   [2004]

KURTENKOV Denis   [2004]

POPOV Aleksei   [2003]

EST 2:31.31 0.000%

;17.39;36.93;55.73;1:16.88;1:34.63;1:55.08;2:11.20;2:31.31

3 Czech Republic

CIMBUREK Daniel   [2004]

MUSIL David   [1997]

KUBICEK Maty??   [2003]

L?TAL Filip   [2002]

CZE 2:32.70 0.000%

;18.58;38.92;57.27;1:16.79;1:35.58;1:55.81;2:13.81;2:32.70

4 France

ZUGMEYER Colas   [2001]

PLOETZE Yan   [2001]

BAGLIO Mattheo   [2001]

SALSANO Charles   [2003]

FRA 2:33.54 0.000%

;17.19;36.16;53.37;1:13.44;1:30.83;1:51.70;2:10.90;2:33.54

5 Slovakia

CASTVEN Lukas   [2001]

REHOROVSKY Oliver   [2003]

LOBPREIS Filip   [2000]

KOZMER Jakub   [2003]

SVK 2:40.79 0.000%

;18.79;39.95;59.37;1:21.56;1:40.05;2:01.69;2:19.71;2:40.79

6 China

WANG Zhi Hao   [2002]

TONG Zhen Bo   [1996]

ZHANG Si Qian   [2002]

SHAN Yong An   [1999]

CHN D.Q 2.2.1.2

7 Korea

KIM Minkyoung   [2003]

PARK Ziu   [2002]

LEE Kwanho   [1989]

PARK Taeho   [1997]

KOR D.Q 2.2.1.3
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Continuing....4x100 m Surface M

4x100 m Surface M - Heat # 2 / 2

Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Colombia

VALENCIA VELASCO Willington   [1995]

MARLON VLADIMIR Tovar   [1998]

GIRALDO Juan Sebastian   [2003]

DUQUE Juan David   [1990]

COL 2:27.81 0.000%

;N.T;38.03;N.T;1:14.42;N.T;1:50.38;N.T;2:27.81

2 Italy

ALICICCO Guglielmo   [2001]

CARONNO Lorenzo   [2001]

FIGINI Stefano   [1987]

CRISCI Tommaso   [2000]

ITA 2:28.58 0.000%

;N.T;37.72;N.T;1:14.75;N.T;1:51.06;N.T;2:28.58

3 Hungary

BUKOR Adam   [1999]

P?ZMANYI Sandor   [2004]

HAMLIN Matthew William   [1997]

KISS N?ndor   [2005]

HUN 2:29.88 0.000%

;N.T;35.95;N.T;1:35.96;N.T;1:51.56;N.T;2:29.88

4 Japan

UENO Kohki   [1995]

HAGIHARA Yoshitera   [1999]

ABE Hiroto   [1999]

WATABE Riki   [1997]

JPN 2:30.27 0.000%

;N.T;35.88;N.T;1:15.14;N.T;1:52.25;N.T;2:30.27

5 Greece

TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios   [1988]

TSIAVOS Konstantinos   [2006]

BONIAS Christos Ioannis   [1998]

MYLONAKIS Anastasios   [1996]

GRE 2:31.11 0.000%

;N.T;38.35;N.T;1:16.37;N.T;1:54.91;N.T;2:31.11

6 Spain

IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier   [2002]

RIVERA CASALINS Carlos   [1997]

SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu   [1996]

LAMA GARCIA Daniel   [1998]

ESP 2:37.31 0.000%

;N.T;38.10;N.T;1:18.73;N.T;1:57.41;N.T;2:37.31

7 Chinese Taipei

YAO Jia-Wei   [2004]

CHEN Yi-Yen   [2002]

CHANG Wen-Sheng   [2003]

CHEN Po-Han   [2001]

TPE 2:42.46 0.000%

;N.T;41.02;N.T;1:21.37;N.T;2:03.85;N.T;2:42.46
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